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FOR Can-oll Co. - Carrollton, KY 

PSC KY NO.---------~--

12lh Revised SHEETNQ; ---~--

West CaiTOli Water District CANCELLING .PSCKY NO.---~--
(Naqie of Utility) 

I 11h Revised SHEET NO .. ____ _.__ __ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

k. MONTHLY WATER RA TES 
All Meter Siies . 
First 2.1000 gallons 
Next 3~000 gaJlons 
Next 5,;000 gallons . 
Next 10,000 galloi1s 
Over 20,000 gallons 

(Sign.at_ure ofOfficcr) 

TJTi..E CHAIRPERSON 

BY AUHORlTY OFORDEROF THW.UBLIC SERVICE CO¥ivlISSTON 
IN CASE NO. ZOID- 00201 DATED ct-'Z.'t-'2..DID 

$22.50 .minimum bill 
7.84per1,000 gallons 
7 .06 per 1,000 gallons 
6.28 per 1,000 g~lions 
5.53 per 15000 gallons 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

~ f.»i>: 
n 

EFFECTIVE 

9/24/2010 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



FOR Carroll Co. - Carrollton, KY 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 

11th Revised SHEET NO. 1 -----'"--------

West Carroll Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO._~----
(Name of Utility) 

10th Revised SHEETN0._~1 ____ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

A. MONTHLYRATES: 
\ 

First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Over 40,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE __ 
Month I Date I Year 

DAIBEFFE=c ?EMB~ER ~,1;~~-
ISSUEDBY ~</~~£<-< dq/ 

i re of Officer) 

~· TITL;::__ Chairperson 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF 1HE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

INCASENO. _________ DATED _____ _ 

$ 17.76 Minimum Bill 
6.88 Per 1,000 Gallons 
6.08 Per 1,000 Gallons 
5.18 Per 1,000 Gallons 
4.38 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.98 Per 1,000 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
9/1/2005 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

~ By __________________________ _ 
Executive Director 


